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COUNSELING
INNIGERIA

Changing lives, building dreams

FEE BREAKDOWN ($)

PROGRAM MODE
Registration Fee
Certificate Online

Course

Certificate Online
Course

Diploma Online
Course

Diploma Online
Course
Diploma In Sex Online
Therapy

Short-Term Online
Certificate

Course

Short-Term Online
Certificate

Course

Instant Course  Online

TIMING

Full-Time

Part-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time

FEE
$29
$900

$999

$1800

$1998

$3250

$299

$349

$99.9

DURATION

4 Weeks

12 Weeks

8 Weeks

24 Weeks

48 Weeks

2 Weeks

6 Weeks

4 Weeks



CLASS SCHEDULES

o Full-Time Classes: Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays.

o PartTime Weekday Classes: Thursdays.

o PartTime Weekends Classes: Saturdays.

o Online studies are hybrids via zoom, for international students and those who
are unable to be physically present at the Institute.

o Classes are from 10:00am to 16:30pm (GMT + 1) with 30 minutes lunch break

in between.



