

## FEE BREAKDOWN (\$)

PROGRAM	MODE	TIMING	FEE	DURATION
Registration Fee			\$29	
Certificate	Online	Full-Time	\$900	4 Weeks
Course				
Certificate	Online	Part-Time	\$999	12 Weeks
Course				
Diploma	Online	Full-Time	\$1800	8 Weeks
Course				
Diploma	Online	Part-Time	\$1998	24 Weeks
Course				
Diploma In Sex	Online	Part-Time	\$3250	48 Weeks
Therapy				
Short-Term	Online	Full-Time	\$299	2 Weeks
Certificate				
Course	- 0			
Short-Term	Online	Part-Time	\$349	6 Weeks
Certificate				
Course				
Instant Course	Online		\$99.9	4 Weeks

## **CLASS SCHEDULES**

- Full-Time Classes: Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays.
- Part-Time Weekday Classes: Thursdays.
- Part-Time Weekends Classes: Saturdays.
- Online studies are hybrids via zoom, for international students and those who
  are unable to be physically present at the Institute.
- Classes are from 10:00am to 16:30pm (GMT + 1) with 30 minutes lunch break in between.